Cloud Embedded Technology Co., Ltd. Call：0755-8528 6060 Web：www.cesipc.com sales@cesipc.com
WPC-S10-G
LEGO MODE TECHNOLOGY
CleanOps Series | 10" Hygienic Panel PC for Washdown Applications
１
▶ Introduction
WPC-S10-G is a 10-inch all-stainless steel panel PC with IP67/IP69K protection, designed for small
workstations and high-performance embedded applications. Powered by an Intel® Celeron J1900 to Gen 12

CleanOps Series | 10" Hygienic Panel PC for Washdown Applications
６
▶ Ordering Information
Model CPU Touch Material IP Grade I/O
WPC-S1061A-G Intel Celeron J1900 Resistive SS304 IP69K
2 × USB，1 × GigaLAN，
2 × RS232
WPC-S1071A-G Intel Celeron J6412 Resistive SS304 IP69K
2 × USB，1 × GigaLAN，
2 × RS232
WPC-S1091A-G Intel Gen 10 Core-i Resistive SS304 IP69K
2 × USB，1 × GigaLAN，
2 × RS232
WPC-S1021A-G Intel Gen 12 Core-i Resistive SS304 IP69K
2 × USB，1 × GigaLAN，
2 × RS232
WPC-S1062A-G Intel Celeron J1900 P-Cap SS304 IP69K
2 × USB，1 × GigaLAN，
2 × RS232
WPC-S1072A-G Intel Celeron J6412 P-Cap SS304 IP69K
2 × USB，1 × GigaLAN，
2 × RS232
WPC-S1092A-G Intel Gen 10 Core-i P-Cap SS304 IP69K
2 × USB，1 × GigaLAN，
2 × RS232
WPC-S1022A-G Intel Gen 12 Core-i P-Cap SS304 IP69K
2 × USB，1 × GigaLAN，
2 × RS232